	[bookmark: _GoBack]SAMPLE DATE
	FLOOR
	DRAWS
	OUTLET
TYPE
	OUTLET DESCRIPTION
	LEAD
RESULTS
(PPB)
	RL
(PPB)

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	KI
	KITCHEN
	ND
	1.00 

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	KI
	KITCHEN
	ND
	1.00 

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	TC
	TEACHER CAFÉ SINK
	ND
	1.00 

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	TC
	TEACHER CAFÉ SINK
	ND
	1.00 

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	BB
	BOYS BATHROOM 111
	ND
	1.00 

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	BB
	BOYS BATHROOM 111
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	GB
	GIRLS BATHROOM 111
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	GB
	GIRLS BATHROOM 111
	5.19
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	MO
	NURSE SINK
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	MO
	NURSE SINK
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN ACROSS FROM108
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN ACROSS FROM108
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN OUTSIDE GYM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN OUTSIDE GYM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN ACROSS FROM107
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN ACROSS FROM107
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	CR
	SCIENCE ROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	CR
	SCIENCE ROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	CR
	ART ROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	CR
	ART ROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	1
	CR
	CLASSROOM 108
	ND
	1.00

	12/6/19
	1
	2
	CR
	CLASSROOM 108
	ND
	1.00

	12/4/19
	1
	1
	WP
	WATER PUMP
	16.4
	1.00

	12/4/19
	1
	2
	WP
	WATER PUMP
	2620
	50.0


FERNHILL CAMPUS

	SAMPLE DATE
	FLOOR
	DRAWS
	OUTLET
TYPE
	OUTLET DESCRIPTION
	LEAD
RESULTS
(PPB)
	RL
(PPB)

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	KI
	KITCHEN HANDWASH SINK BACKDOOR
	ND
	1.00 

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	KI
	KITCHEN
	ND
	1.00 

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	KI
	KITCHEN FRONT DOOR SINK
	ND
	1.00 

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	KI
	KITCHEN
	ND
	1.00 

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	KI
	KITCHEN HANDWASH BY FRIDGE
	ND
	1.00 

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	KI
	KITCHEN
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	B
	GYM WATERFOUNTAIN
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	B
	GYM WATERFOUMTAIN
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	MO
	NURSE SINK
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	MO
	NURSE SINK
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	CF
	CAFETERIA SINK 
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	CF
	CAFETERIA SINK
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN 1ST FLOOR OUTSIDE BATHROOMS
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN1ST FLOOR OUTSIDE BATHROOMS
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	2
	1
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN 2ND FLOOR OUTSIDE BATHROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	2
	2
	B
	WATER FOUNTAIN 2ND FLOOR OUTSIDE BATHROOM
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	1
	WP
	WATER PUMP
	ND
	1.00

	12/3/19
	1
	2
	WP
	WATER PUMP
	ND
	1.00


AWBURY CAMPUS


AA=ABOVE ACTION LIMIT OF 10 PPB
BA= BELOW ACTION 
PPB= PARTS PER BILLION 
RL= REPORTING LIMIT
ND= INDICATES THAT THE ANALYTE WAS NOT DETECTEDAT THE REPORTING LIMIT
